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1. | ALittle-Known Loan Program Meant https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-2-2-billion-bet
to Help Rural Colleges May Actually Be
Hurting Them

2. | Your Pay Is Terrible? You're Not Alone | https://www.chronicle.com/article/your-pay-is-

terrible-youre-not-alone

3. | Sweeping, Confusing, and Inconsistent: | https://www.chronicle.com/article/the-chaos-of-
How Colleges Have Actually compliance
Responded to DEI Bans

4. | The Colleges That Pay for Positive https://www.chronicle.com/article /the-colleges-that-
Coverage pay-for-positive-coverage

5. | U. of Florida Investigates Whether https://www.chronicle.com/article /u-of-florida-
Professors ‘Interfered’ With Western- | investigates-whether-professors-interfered-with-
Civ Center western-civ-center

6. | A New Indiana Law Will Enforce https://www.chronicle.com/article/indiana-has-a-
‘Intellectual Diversity’ for Professors. new-law-enforcing-intellectual-diversity-heres-what-
Here’s What It Might Mean it-might-mean

7. ‘We Were Under So Much Pressure’: https://www.chronicle.com/article /we-were-under-
Inside Wisconsin’s Tumultuous Budget | so-much-pressure-inside-wisconsins-tumultuous-
Deal budget-deal

8. | Oh, the Places They Went: Where More | https://www.chronicle.com/article/oh-the-places-
Than 5 Million American Students they-went-where-more-than-5-million-american-
Went on Study Abroad This Century students-went-on-study-abroad-this-century

9. | It's Time to Start Teaching Your https://www.chronicle.com/article/its-time-to-start-
Students How to Be a Student teaching-vour-students-how-to-be-a-student

10. | Admin 101: How to Help Professors in | https://www.chronicle.com/article/admin-101-how-
Their ‘Worst Semester Ever’ to-help-professors-in-their-worst-semester-ever

11. | How to Boost Community-College https://www.chronicle.com/article /how-to-boost-
Transfers community-college-transfers

12. | Résumé Dos and Don’ts for Ph.D.s https://www.chronicle.com/article /resume-dos-and-

donts-for-ph-d-s
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